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***6986**

***0970**

***0316**

***9136**

***5893**

***0381**

***0420**

***7983**

***7702**

***6121**

***5859**

***5231**

***3280**

***4057**

***3406**

***3750**

***3801**

***5109**

***3409**

***0655**

***9412**

***2776**

***1580**

***0957**

***2951**

***4232**

***0617**

***5062**

***2481**

***8818**

***5060**

***2375**

***1211**

***9636**

***1072**

***8962**

***0862**

DNI/NIE

CELDRAN ANDREO, BENITO

MORAL ZAPATA, PEDRO ANTONIO

CARCELES ROSA, MARIA DEL MAR

LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ ALBERTO

GÓMEZ MARÍN, CONSUELO

GUIRAO BALLESTA, CARMEN

BALLESTER GUIRAO, ANA MARIA

LORENTE ZARAGOZA, MANUEL REYES

GUILLEN ESPINOSA, SALVADORA

PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO

MARTÍNEZ MOTEAGUDO, SILVESTRA

ALCARAZ JARA, JOSEFA

IBAÑEZ ALDEGUER, MARIA DEL CORAL

MARIN ALARCÓN, MARIA DOLORES

GARCÍA CAMPILLO, MARÍA VICTORIA

MARTÍNEZ DÍIAZ, JUANA MARÍA

IBÁÑEZ SALMERÓN, MARÍA JOSEFA

AGUILAR LOPEZ, ANA Mª

CAMPUZANO MARTINEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

GARCIA MESEGUER, CONSOLACION

ORTÍN RÓDENAS, MANUELA

LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, DOLORES

GIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ, ANTONIA

MOLINA MONTOYA, ANTONIO

BORJA LOPEZ, DOLORES

MORALES GARRIDO, MARIA JOSE

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, SALVADOR

ALCARAZ ROS, ANTONIA

VILA GIL, MARIA JESUS

BALSALOBRE LORENTE, ROBERTO

MARTINEZ ABELLAN, JAVIER

ABELLAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CRESPO ORTEGA, SILVIO DE LA CRUZ

MUÑOZ GALLEGO, MARÍA PILAR

BARRIO BOLÍVAR, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERRANDO ORTEGA, MARÍA JOSEFA

ALMELA GARCIA, ROSARIO

Apellidos, Nombre
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ORDEN Total

 88,2989

 83,3333

 83,0303

 82,2878

 78,9789

 78,4427

 77,7906

 77,0932

 76,6756

 75,6160

 74,8075

 74,2143

 74,0093

 69,5965

 69,5927

 69,3949

 69,0523

 68,1335

 68,1111

 67,3616

 65,4714

 64,0556

 63,7123

 63,7044

 62,8942

 62,7909

 62,3870

 61,9811

 61,6753

 61,5465

 61,3917

 61,3497

 61,3333

 60,6076

 60,2223

 59,8095

 59,7220

Fase

oposición

Fase

concursoDNI/NIE

 52,2223

 43,3333

 48,0556

 46,3889

 48,0556

 41,3889

 44,1667

 43,8889

 50,0000

 40,0000

 41,6667

 40,5556

 47,5000

 30,2778

 41,3889

 37,2223

 29,7223

 41,3889

 36,1111

 48,6111

 52,5000

 28,0556

 34,4444

 29,4444

 35,8333

 27,2223

 47,7778

 23,6111

 40,2778

 53,3333

 56,6667

 33,3333

 53,3333

 37,2223

 52,2223

 27,5000

 31,1111

 36,0766

 40,0000

 34,9747

 35,8989

 30,9233

 37,0538

 33,6239

 33,2043

 26,6756

 35,6160

 33,1408

 33,6587

 26,5093

 39,3187

 28,2038

 32,1726

 39,3300

 26,7446

 32,0000

 18,7505

 12,9714

 36,0000

 29,2679

 34,2600

 27,0609

 35,5686

 14,6092

 38,3700

 21,3975

 8,2132

 4,7250

 28,0164

 8,0000

 23,3853

 8,0000

 32,3095

 28,6109
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ASPIRANTES POR EL CUPO DE PERSONAL CON DISCAPACIDAD

ORDEN DNI/NIE Apellidos, Nombre
Fase

oposición

Fase

concurso Total

1

2

77504560B

23275549D

 35,0000

 49,4444

 23,8996

 8,1777

 58,8996

 57,6221


